
Consult your doctor before use if you have, or have had, ANY HEALTH CONDITION or if you are taking ANY MEDICATIONS OR 
REMEDIES, including OTC medications, or are planning any medical procedure. Discontinue use and consult your doctor if any 
adverse reaction occurs. Not recommended for children under two years of age due to choking.  Do not use if the inner seal is 
broken or missing. Store in a cool, dry place.
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, 
cure, or prevent any disease.

Suggested Use: As a dietary supplement, adults and children 2 years of age
                            and over chew two Gummi King gummies daily.

Free of: Gelatin, Wheat (Gluten), Milk, Eggs, Soy, Tree Nuts, Peanuts, Artificial Flavors, 
Animal Derivatives and Preservatives.

Other Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water; less than 2% of: Annatto Extract (for color), 
Choline Bitartrate, Citric Acid, Coconut Oil & Carnauba Wax, Fruit and Vegetable Juice (for color), 
Natural Flavors, Pectin, Sodium Citrate.

Serving Size: 2 Gummi King gummies
Serving per container: 30

Amount Per
Serving

% DV for
Children

2 through 3
Years

% DV for Adults
and Children

4 or more
Years

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet
** Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 1000 calorie diet
† Daily Value (DV) not established

Supplement Facts

Calories
Total Carbohydrate
     Total Sugars
        Includes 3 g Added Sugars
Vitamin A (as vitamin A palmitate)
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)
Vitamin D (as cholecalciferol)
Vitamin E (as dl-alpha tocopheryl acetate)
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine hydrochloride)
Folate

Vitamin B12 (as cyanocobalamin)
Biotin
Pantothenic Acid (as calcium d-pantothenate)
Iodine (as potassium iodide)
Zinc (as zinc citrate)
Sodium

20
5
3

400
20
10

7.4
2

200

2.4
60
3

42
2.7

5

3%**
†

12%**
133%
133%
67%

124%
400%
133%

267%
750%
150%
47%
90%

< 1%

2%*
†

6%*
44%
22%
50%
50%

118%
50%

100%
200%
60%
28%
25%

< 1%

g
g

mcg RAE
mg
mcg
mg
mg
mcg DFE

mcg
mcg
mg
mcg
mg
mg

(117 mcg folic acid)

Inositol (as inositol niacinate) 40 † †mcg


