Suggested Use: As a dietary supplement, adults and children 2 years of age and over chew two Gummi King gummies daily.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Gummi King gummies

Serving per container: 30

	Amou Serv	nt Per ⁄ing	% DV for Children 2 through 3 Years	% DV for Adults and Children 4 or more Years
Calories	20			
Total Carbohydrate	5	g	3%**	2%*
Total Sugars	3	g	†	†
Includes 3 g Added Sugars			12%**	6%*
Vitamin A (as vitamin A palmitate)	400	mcg RAE	133%	44%
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)	20	mg	133%	22%
Vitamin D (as cholecalciferol)	10	mcg	67%	50%
Vitamin E (as dl-alpha tocopheryl acetate)	7.4	mg	124%	50%
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine hydrochloride)	2	mg	400%	118%
Folate (117		mcg DFE folic acid		50%
Vitamin B12 (as cyanocobalamin)	2.4	mcg	267%	100%
Biotin	60	mcg	750%	200%
Pantothenic Acid (as calcium d-pantothenate)	3	mg	150%	60%
lodine (as potassium iodide)	42	mcg	47%	28%
Zinc (as zinc citrate)	2.7	mg	90%	25%
Sodium	5	mg	< 1%	< 1%
Inositol (as inositol niacinate)	40	mcg	†	†

^{*} Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Other Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water; less than 2% of: Annatto Extract (for color), Choline Bitartrate, Citric Acid, Coconut Oil & Carnauba Wax, Fruit and Vegetable Juice (for color), Natural Flavors, Pectin, Sodium Citrate.

Free of: Gelatin, Wheat (Gluten), Milk, Eggs, Soy, Tree Nuts, Peanuts, Artificial Flavors, Animal Derivatives and Preservatives.

Consult your doctor before use if you have, or have had, ANY HEALTH CONDITION or if you are taking ANY MEDICATIONS OR REMEDIES, including OTC medications, or are planning any medical procedure. Discontinue use and consult your doctor if any adverse reaction occurs. Not recommended for children under two years of age due to choking. Do not use if the inner seal is broken or missing. Store in a cool, dry place.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

^{**} Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 1000 calorie diet

[†] Daily Value (DV) not established

^{*} These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.